> Walldii SERC-Pokal 2023
3 Szenarien

Beginn Dauer
Allgemeiner Aufbau 09:00
Einlass 10:30
Besprechung 11:15 00:40
Lock up & Aufbau 11:40
Szenario 1 Start 11:55 00:39
Mittagspause 12:34 00:46
Besprechung 2 13:20 00:35
Lock up & Aufbau 13:40
Szenario 2 Start 13:55 00:39
Pause 14:34 00:16
Besprechung 3 14:50 00:35
Lock up & Aufbau 15:10
Szenario 3 Start 15:25 00:39
Abbau / Duschen 16:04 00:46
Abschlussbesprechung 16:15 00:15
Siegerehrung 16:45
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